Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ACCOC	266
Image: District Pick-UP WAIT MAIL 05/12/0301016009 **\$52.50 (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) 05/12/0301016009 **\$52.50 (Document Number) (Document Number) 05/12/0301016009 **\$52.50 (Document Number) 05/12/0301016009 **\$52.50 Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 05/12/0301016009 **\$52.50 Name 00 Availability 00 Document Duc Updater DnC Officer 00	350 South County Road (Address) Suite 201 (Address) Palm Brach, FL 33480	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Name Availability Document Examiner DUC Updater Office Viscater Vertice Vertice Document Examiner DUC		09/12/0301016009 **52.50
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Updater DCC Sentryer DCC	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Examiner DCC Updater DCC Sodater Gerityer DCC		
Office Use Only Sociater Cercityer		
Verityer DCC	Updater DCC Office Use Only	
tekno tertgement DCC		
	tekno tertgement DCC	



June 2, 2003

WLN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 350 SOUTH COUNTY ROAD SUITE 201 PALM BEACH, FL 33480

SUBJECT: WLN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A0000000266

We have received your document for WLN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must indicate within the amendment what you are changing. You also failed to include the filing fee for the amendment. We will need an additional \$52.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 603A00034511



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 15, 2003

WLN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 350 SOUTH COUNTY ROAD, SUITE 201 PALM BEACH, FL 33480

SUBJECT: WLN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A0000000266

We have received your document for WLN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must give the name and address of the new general partner.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 003A00050991



(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Dept. of State on <u>02-03-2000</u>, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted

Amends initial paragraph of agreement, noming a new general partner, replacing current general partner, **SECOND**: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State. \bigcirc 0 **THIRD:** Signature(s) Signature of current general partner: eNeve rence auĭ

Signature(s) of new general partners(s), if applicable:

south County Rd.#201 Genius Palm Brach FL 3348